O 00 N O U B WN B

N NN NNRNNNNRRRRRRRR R QB
0N U WNEREROUWOOWNOOUMDEAWNIERO

Book

Grand

Last Name First Name Code S — Hdecp O C Singles Doubles Team Total Total
Open Division
Santos RJ 110 213 5 0O 731 813 493 2037 2077
Cruz Ray 136 175 36 O C 609 700 425 1734 2022
Mendiola Justin 105 189 24 O 708 643 436 1787 1979
Lanuza Josiah 133 175 36 O C 665 612 360 1637 1925
Elliott Aaron 121 216 3 0 748 707 442 1897 1921
Borja Gregory 119 215 4 O 715 771 401 1887 1919
Catbagan Charlie 127 192 22 O 616 699 423 1738 1914
Manibusan Brian 143 200 15 O 662 664 470 1796 1916
Duenas Ricky 137 199 16 O 642 649 472 1763 1891
Ada John John 116 196 19 O 569 672 481 1722 1874
San Nicolas Victor Jr. 109 203 13 O 685 635 446 1766 1870
Gutierrez Nikko 125 188 25 O 680 600 379 1659 1859
Herrero Dorian 111 200 15 O 628 716 391 1735 1855
Camacho Jeremiah 102 213 5 0 653 680 481 1814 1854
Castro D 120 200 16 O 661 641 424 1726 1854
Cascasan Homer 101 187 26 O 575 644 425 1644 1852
Kloulubak Alex 122 181 31 O C 612 625 367 1604 1852
Leon Guerrero Jay 117 213 5 0O 692 699 413 1804 1844
Villanueva Cesar 124 202 14 O 623 653 454 1730 1842
Manibusan Frank 129 181 31 O 572 619 396 1587 1835
Ersando Leody 135 183 29 O 578 587 388 1553 1785
Wood Maria 103 184 28 O C 576 569 406 1551 1775
Gutierrez Jared 126 184 28 O 574 584 366 1524 1748
Gadia Michael 112 208 9 O 679 592 398 1669 1741
Parton Josh 146 190 24 O 565 581 375 1521 1713
Taimanglo Noah 139 208 9 O 609 611 390 1610 1682
Norton Chris 118 199 16 O 586 572 374 1532 1660
Tagle Manny 141 200 15 O 563 500 474 1537 1657
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Book

Grand

Last Name First Name Code T Hdecp O Y C Singles Doubles Team Total Total
Classified
Cruz Ray 136 175 36 O C 609 700 425 1734 2022
Lanuza Josiah 133 175 36 O Y C 665 612 360 1637 1925
Hattori Jordan 131 150 56 Y C 541 559 331 1431 1879
Reyes Arlene 108 166 43 C 550 610 358 1518 1862
Leong Bjay 130 174 36 C 627 604 336 1567 1855
Kloulubak Alex 122 181 31 C 612 625 367 1604 1852
Wood Maria 103 184 28 O C 576 569 406 1551 1775
Munoz Josh 106 163 45 C 560 489 352 1401 1761
Perez Paul 123 138 65 Y C 374 504 353 1231 1751
Roberto Pat 140 151 55 C 545 457 302 1304 1744
Zamora Zayne 115 175 36 C 632 492 331 1455 1743
Wong Mike 114 174 36 C 521 573 343 1437 1725
Teodoro Lito 128 176 35 C 537 565 333 1435 1715
Gutierrez Nick 134 168 41 C 494 517 370 1381 1709
Duenas Evan 138 173 37 Y C 539 458 414 1411 1707
Bangayan Gene 104 159 48 C 483 483 308 1274 1658
Nauta-Chaco Mae Rose 107 168 41 C 557 332 889 1217
Mendoza Gemma 144 158 49 C 617 617 1009
Duenas Lisa 142 166 43 C 573 573 917
Ersando Vangue 145 152 54 C 484 484 916
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Cascasan
Kloulubak
Roberto
Teodoro
Gutierrez
Norton
Bangayan
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Mendiola
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Hattori
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Manibusan
Perez
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Taimanglo

First
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Alex
Pat
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Nick
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Gene
Manny
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Justin
Josiah
Jordan
Jeremiah
Frank
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Evan
Noah

Code

101
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134
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Code
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Singles

575
612
545
537
494
586
483
563

Singles

708
665
541
653
572
374
539
611

Doubles

644
625
457
565
517
572
483
500

Doubles

643
612
559
680
619
504
458
534

425
367
302
333
370
374
308
474

Team

436
360
331
481
396
353
414
363

1644
1604
1304
1435
1381
1532
1274
1537

Total

1787
1637
1431
1814
1587
1231
1411
1508

1852
1852
1744
1715
1709
1660
1658
1657

Grand
Total

1979
1925
1879
1854
1835
1751
1707
1580



Bower's Book . Grand

Pos Last Name First Name Code T Hdcp Div. Gamel Game2 Game3 Total Total
1 Mendiola Justin 105 189 24 O 249 214 245 708 780
2 Lanuza Josiah 133 175 36 C 230 190 235 655 763
3 Elliott Aaron 121 216 3 0 299 213 236 748 757
4 Gutierrez Nikko 125 18 25 O 171 231 278 680 755
5 Santos RJ 110 213 5 O 277 205 249 731 746
6 Zamora Zayne 115 175 36 C 189 235 208 632 740
7 Leong Bjay 130 174 36 C 203 219 205 627 735
8 Borja Gregory 119 215 4 O 232 225 258 715 727
9 San Nicolas Victor Jr. 109 203 13 O 236 225 224 685 724

10 Cruz Ray 136 175 36 C 184 177 248 609 717
11 Roberto Pat 140 151 55 SC 182 185 178 545 710
12 Castro D 120 200 16 O 258 206 197 661 709
13 Hattori Jordan 131 150 56 CY 203 168 170 541 709
14 Leon Guerrero Jay 117 213 5 O 183 232 277 692 707
15 Manibusan Brian 143 200 15 O 241 228 193 662 707
16 Kloulubak Alex 122 181 31 CS 254 213 145 612 705
17 Munoz Josh 106 163 45 C 175 157 228 560 695
18 Duenas Ricky 137 199 16 O 213 225 204 642 690
19 Catbagan Charlie 127 192 24 O 192 201 223 616 688

20 Lanuza Josiah 133 175 36 C 196 214 166 576 684

21 Reyes Arlene 108 166 43 C 171 166 213 550 679

22 Aguilar Erwin 113 189 24 O 203 232 169 604 676

23 Herrero Dorian 111 200 15 O 226 210 192 628 673

24 Camacho Jeremiah 102 213 5 0Y 237 190 226 653 668

25 Manibusan Frank 129 181 31 Oy 191 205 176 572 665

26 Ersando Leody 135 183 29 O 172 169 237 578 665

27 Villanueva Cesar 124 202 14 O 225 155 243 623 665

28 Wood Maria 103 184 28 OC 183 200 193 576 660

29 Gutierrez Jared 126 184 28 O 182 179 213 574 658

30 Cascasan Homer 101 187 26 S 160 191 224 575 653

31 Hattori Jordan 131 150 56 CY 160 162 162 484 652

32 Llanuza Josiah 133 175 36 C 188 189 166 543 651

33 Duenas Evan 138 173 37 CY 194 186 159 539 650

34 Villanueva Cesar 124 202 14 O 220 212 176 608 650

35 Zamora Zayne 115 175 36 C 168 195 176 539 647

36 Teodoro Lito 128 176 35 CS 208 171 158 537 642

37 Gutierrez Jared 126 184 28 O 160 194 199 553 637



JANUARY 18-20, 2019

38 Parton Josh 146 190 24 O 215 188 162 565 637
39 Taimanglo Noah 139 208 9 oY 235 211 163 609 636
40 Norton Chris 118 199 16 OS 220 156 210 586 634
41 Zamora Zayne 115 175 36 C 180 171 173 524 632
42 Wong Mike 114 174 36 C 172 169 180 521 629
43 Bangayan Gene 104 159 48 CS 158 161 164 483 627
44 Ada John John 116 196 19 O 181 165 223 569 626
45 Bangayan Gene 104 159 48 CS 166 157 157 480 624
46 Gutierrez Nick 134 168 41 SC 139 175 180 494 617
47 Gadia Michael 112 208 9 O 202 200 181 583 610
48 Tagle Manny 141 2010 15 SO 197 190 176 563 608
49 Cruz Ray 136 175 36 C 128 191 178 497 605
50 Villanueva Cesar 124 202 14 O 170 185 196 551 593
51 Borja Gregory 119 215 4 O 163 173 238 574 586
52 Norton Chris 118 199 16 OS 145 183 201 529 577

53 Perez Paul 123 138 65 CY 119 114 141 374 569
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Team 17
Lanuza
Cruz

Team 20
Castro
Santos

Team 22
Manibusan
Herrero

Team 10
Catbagan
Villanueva

Team 5
Elliott
Ada

Team 23
Reyes
Duenas

Team 11
Gutierrez
Borja

Team 9
Hattori
Perez

Team 26
Mendoza
Ersando

Josiah
Ray

RJ

Frank
Dorian

Charlie
Cesar

Aaron
John John

Arlene
Lisa

Nikko
Gregory

Jordan
Paul

Gemma
Vangle

133
136

120
110

129
111

127
124

121
116

108
142

125
119

131
123

144
145

175
175

200
213

181
201

192
202

216
196

166
166

188
215

150
138

158
152

36
36

16

31
15

22
14

19

43
43

25

56
65

49
54

oy

o

o

cy
Ccy

182
209

269
245

190
257

226
201

247
233

172
193

192
258

186
178

221
189

236
268

163
269

195
256

246
194

257
234

203
196

204
269

203
178

171
160

194
223

209
299

234
203

227
258

203
205

235
184

183
244

170
148

225
135

1312
612
700

1454
641
813

1335
619
716

1352
699
653

1379
707
672

1183
610
573

1350
579
771

1063
559
504

1101
617
484

1528
720
808

1517
689
828

1473
712
761

1460
765
695

1445
716
729

1441
739
702

1437
654
783

1426
727
699

1410
764
646




JANUARY 18-20, 2019

10 Team 24 1229 1394
Ersando Leody 135 183 29 O 208 179 200 587 674
Cascasan Homer 101 187 26 OS 240 201 201 642 720

11 Team1 1338 1392
Santos RJ 110 213 5 0 235 279 219 733 748
San Nicolas Victor Jr. 109 203 13 O 224 204 177 605 644

12 Team 28 1299 1383
Manibusan Brian 143 201 15 O 264 192 208 664 709
San Nicolas Victor Jr. 109 203 13 O 208 201 226 635 674

13 Team 12 1188 1380
Leong Bjay 130 174 36 C 188 234 182 604 712
Gutierrez Jared 126 184 28 O 204 204 176 584 668

14 Team 30 1207 1372
Parton Josh 146 190 24 O 168 211 202 581 653
Kloulubak Alex 122 181 31 CS 203 222 201 626 719

15 Team 32 1287 1350
Camacho Jeremiah 102 213 5 0Y 226 232 222 680 695
Miranda Joey lll 147 200 16 O 204 210 193 607 655

16 Team 27 1290 1344
Taimanglo Noah 139 208 9 Oy 189 242 180 611 638
Gadia Michael 112 208 9 O 258 212 209 679 706

17 Team 14 1133 1340
Mendiola Justin 105 189 24 O 206 158 200 564 636
Munoz Josh 106 163 45 C 169 195 205 569 704

18 Team 6 1132 1339
Mendiola Justin 105 189 24 O 174 223 246 643 715
Munoz Josh 106 163 45 C 155 165 169 489 624

19 Team 16 1126 1333

Nautu-Chaco Mae Rose 107 168 41 C 210 166 181 557 680
Wood Maria 103 184 28 OC 194 196 179 569 653



JANUARY 18-20, 2019

20 Team?7 1183 1324
Norton Chris 118 199 16 OS 174 193 205 572 620
Kloulubak Alex 122 181 31 OS 205 218 188 611 704

21 Team 13 1185 1317
Blas Juan 131 195 20 O 192 207 233 632 692
Aguilar Erwin 113 189 24 O 203 183 167 553 625

22 Team 18 1082 1310
Gutierrez Nick 134 168 41 SC 153 193 171 517 640
Teodoro Lito 128 176 35 CS 203 150 212 565 670

23 Team 8 1270 1300
Leon
Guerrero lay 172135 0 450 250 255 699 714
Camacho Jeremiah 102 213 5 0Y 222 167 182 571 586

24 Team 3 1065 1281
Wong Mike 114 174 36 C 210 156 207 573 681
Zamora Zayne 115 175 36 C 151 189 152 492 600

25 Team 25 1107 1266
Duenas Ricky 137 199 16 O 257 170 222 649 697
Duenas Evan 138 173 37 CY 123 140 195 458 569

26 Team 4 1042 1264
Bangayan Gene 104 159 48 S 182 169 132 483 627
Cascasan Homer 101 187 26 S 185 151 223 559 637

27 Team 31 1235 1259
Elliott Aaron 121 216 3 0 205 210 218 633 642
Camacho Jeremiah 102 213 5 0Y 177 200 225 602 617

28 Team 15 1154 1256
Gadia Michael 112 208 9 O 191 181 182 554 581
Gutierrez Nikko 125 188 25 O 181 239 180 600 675

29 Team 21 1176 1218
Taimanglo Noah 139 208 9 0OY 194 183 157 534 561

Camacho Jeremiah 102 213 5 0OY 234 204 204 642 657
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31

32

Team 29
Perez
Gadia

Team 2
Gadia
Aguilar

Team 19
Roberto
Tagle

Paul
Michael

Michael
Erwin

Pat
Manny

123
112

112
113

140
141

138
208

208
189

151
201

24

55
15
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o

SC
SO

160
205

182
172

163
199

140
223

178
188

154
143

102
164

205
191

140
158

994
402
592

1116
565
551

957
457
500

1216
597
619

1215
592
623

1167
622
545
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Team 12
Manibusan
San Nicolas
Ada

Team 17
Lanuza
Cruz
Camacho

Team 6
Perez
Hattori
Villanueva

Team 15
Borja

Duenas
Duenas

Team 16
Castro
Santos
Elliott

Team 18
Cascasan
Mendiola
Munoz

Team 19
Castro
Manibusan
Elliott

Brian
Victor Jr.
John John

Josiah
Ray
Jeremiah

Paul
Jordan
Cesar

Gregory
Evan
Ricky

ID
RJ
Aaron

Homer
Justin
Josh

D
Brian
Aaron

143
109
116

133
136
102

123
131
124

119
138
137

120
110
121

101
105
106

120
143
121

201
203
196

175
175
213

138
150
202

215
173
199

200
213
216

187
189
163

200
201
216

15
13
19

36
36

65
56
14

37
16

16

26

24
45

16
15

oy

CY
CY

696
235
226
235

607
158
191
258

523
170
131
222

630
225
168
237

678
183
279
216

598
159
224
215

608
210
213
185

680
214
220
246

659
202
234
223

615
183
200
232

657
176
246
235

667
227
214
226

586
164
212
210

674
214
257
203

1376
449
446
481

1266
360
425
481

1138
353
331
454

1287
401
414
472

1345
410
493
442

1184
323
436
425

1282
424
470
388

1470
479
472
519

1420
432
497
491

1408
483
443
482

1401
409
488
504

1393
442
503
448

1374
375
484
515

1350
456
500
394
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8 Team 8 562 551 1113 1349
Bangayan Gene 104 159 48 CS 179 158 337 433
Roberto Pat 140 151 55 SC 146 156 302 412
Tagle Manny 141 201 15 SO 237 237 474 504

9 Team1 561 535 1096 1320
Reyes Arlene 108 166 43 C 168 190 358 444
Wood Maria 103 184 28 0OC 212 194 406 462
Nautu-Chaco Mae Rose 107 168 41 C 181 151 332 414

10 Team 14 653 540 1193 1317
Manibusan Frank 129 181 31 OY 210 183 393 455
Herrero Dorian 111 201 15 (0] 226 165 391 421
Miranda Joey lll 147 200 16 O 217 192 409 441

11 Team9 539 576 1115 1303
Gutierrez Nick 134 168 41 SC 180 190 370 452
Gutierrez Nikko 125 188 25 O 190 189 379 429
Gutierrez Jared 126 184 28 (0] 169 197 366 422

12 Team3 585 618 1203 1285
Leon
Guerrero lay 7235 0 215 197 412 422
Manibusan Frank 129 181 31 OY 189 207 396 458
Camacho Jeremiah 102 213 5 OY 181 214 395 405

13 Team 13 551 565 1116 1258
Norton Chris 118 199 16 OS 178 196 374 406
Kloulubak Alex 122 181 31 CS 186 181 367 429
Parton Josh 146 190 24 (0] 187 188 375 423

14 Team5 513 520 1033 1251
Teodoro Lito 128 176 35 S 179 154 333 403
Bangayan Gene 104 159 48 S 150 158 308 404
Cascasan Homer 101 187 26 S 184 208 392 444

15 Team?7 462 590 1052 1248
Mendiola Justin 105 189 24 O 177 141 318 366
Munoz Josh 106 163 45 C 137 215 352 442

Ersando Leody 135 183 29 O 148 234 382 440



JANUARY 18-20, 2019

16 Team 10 692 484 1176 1248
Catbagan Charlie 127 192 22 O 259 164 423 467
Leon
Guerrero lay 721350 245 145 390 400
Taimanglo Noah 139 208 9 oY 188 175 363 381

17 Team 2 562 517 1079 1245
Munoz Josh 106 163 45 (0] 166 156 322 412
Mendiola Justin 105 189 24 O 174 198 372 420
Villanueva Cesar 124 202 14 O 222 163 385 413

18 Team 11 607 559 1166 1238
Catbagan Charlie 127 192 22 O 183 172 355 399
Gadia Michael 112 208 9 (0] 221 177 398 416
Leon
Guerrero lay 72350 203 210 413 423

19 Team 4 501 509 1010 1226
Wong Mike 114 174 36 C 160 183 343 415
Zamora Zayne 115 175 36 C 164 167 331 403
Leong Bjay 130 174 36 C 177 159 336 408

20 Team 20 500 410 910 1162
Perez Paul 123 138 65 CY 168 177 345 475
Hattori Jordan 131 150 56 CY 146 109 255 367
Leon Jay 117 213 5 O 124

Guerrero 186 310 320



Book

Hdcp

Grand

Pos Last Name First Name T Hdcp Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Total Total Total
1 Kloulubak Alex 181 31 211 229 224 192 856 124 980
2 Cruz Ray 175 36 179 223 212 205 819 144 963
3 Hattori Jordan 150 56 168 158 231 177 734 224 958
4 Munoz Josh 163 45 186 193 178 220 777 180 957
5 Duenas Evan 173 37 200 195 191 198 784 148 932
6 Leong Bjay 174 36 159 182 201 210 752 144 896
7 Reyes Arlene 166 43 197 158 166 197 718 172 890
8 Zamora Zayne 175 36 156 182 236 171 745 144 889
9 Lanuza Josiah 175 36 200 181 189 174 744 144 888
10 Perez Paul 138 65 140 147 155 180 622 260 882
11 Teodoro Lito 176 35 156 208 206 171 741 140 881
12 Bangayan Gene 159 48 149 155 149 193 646 192 838
13 Wood Maria 180 28 164 157 180 152 653 112 765
Step-Ladder Results
Pos  Last Name First Name Af:;';e Hdcp Gamel  Total Remarks
Championship Match
1 Kloulubak Alex 181 31 184 215 Champion
versus
2 Cruz Ray 175 36 177 213 2nd place
Semi-Final Match
2 Cruz Ray 175 36 182 218 Advances to Championship
versus
3 Hattori Jordan 150 56 155 211 3rd place




